

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : M. M. SATHAYE, J.**

**DATED : 23<sup>rd</sup> JULY, 2025**

**PC.:**

1. Following matters mentioned in the chart could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time. The same shall be adjourned as per dates/category mentioned in the chart.
2. Interim/ad-interim orders, if any existing as on today, shall continue to operate till next date.
3. If any interim/ad-interim orders are granted until further orders, the same shall remain unaffected.

<b>Serial Nos. of matters on the Board</b>	<b>To be listed on</b>	<b>To be listed in the category</b>
17 to 22 & 24	19/08/2025	For Disposal
25 to 35	19/08/2025	For Admission
36 to 38 & 40	20/08/2025	For Admission
41 to 50	20/08/2025	For Order
52 to 59	21/08/2025	For Order
61 to 65	21/08/2025	On Final Hearing Board as per its turn.

**(M. M. SATHAYE, J.)**